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Day Date Evening Administrator (with title) Office Location Campus Extension
Tuesday May. 28 Director Michael G. Andrews 182 Santar 1707
Wednesday May. 29 Acting Dean Richard Albistegui-DuBois NS-147C 2253
Thursday May. 30 Director Judy Harris HC-105 2671
Monday Jun. 3 Sherry Titus SU-201 2596
Tuesday Jun. 4 Director Connie Moise A-109 3202
Wednesday Jun. 5 Director Sherry Titus SU-201 2596
Thursday Jun. 6 Director Sherry Titus SU-201 2596
Monday Jun. 10 Director Adrianne Lee SSC27 2373
Tuesday Jun. 11 Director Michael G. Andrews 182 Santar 1707
Wednesday Jun. 12 Director Rico Bianchi AA-103 3352
Thursday Jun. 13 Sr. Director IRP Michelle Barton AA-118 2534
Monday Jun. 17 Director Ryan Williams AA 104 3352
Tuesday Jun. 18 Director Connie Moise A-109 3202
Wednesday Jun. 19 Assistant Director Patrick Savaiano TBD TBD
Thursday Jun. 20 Sr. Director IRP Michelle Barton AA-118 2534
Monday Jun. 24 Director Rico Bianchi AA-103 3352
Tuesday Jun. 25  Director Stacy Rungaitis AA-130 2733
Wednesday Jun. 26 Dean Pearl Ly MD-155D 2759
Thursday Jun. 27 Dean Justin Smiley MD-155A 2154
Monday Jul. 1 Dean Pearl Ly MD-155D 2759
Tuesday Jul. 2 Director Michael G. Andrews 182 Santar 1707
Wednesday Jul. 3 Dean Justin Smiley MD-155A 2154
Monday Jul. 8 Director Michael G. Andrews 182 Santar 1707
Tuesday Jul. 9 Associate Dean Nichol Roe AA-134A 3964
Wednesday Jul. 10 Kendyl Magnuson SSC 44 2172
Thursday Jul. 11 Kendyl Magnuson SSC 44 2172
Monday Jul. 15 Director Judy Harris HC-105 2671
Tuesday Jul. 16 Dean Margie Fritch AA-136 2277
Wednesday Jul. 17 Dean Margie Fritch AA-136 2277
Thursday Jul. 18 Director Tom Medel AA 104 3352
Monday Jul. 22 Dean Margie Fritch AA-140 2276
Tuesday Jul. 23 Dean Pearl Ly MD-155D 2759
Wednesday Jul. 24 Director Ryan Williams AA 104 3352
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Thursday Jul. 25  Director Stacy Rungaitis AA-130 2733
Monday Jul. 29 Associate Dean Nichol Roe AA-134A 3964
Tuesday Jul. 30 Interim Director Christine Winterle ST-20 2674
Wednesday Jul. 31 Interim Director Christine Winterle ST-20 2674
Thursday Aug. 1  Director Suzanne Sebring AA-133 3758
Monday Aug. 5 Director Steven Salter ST-27 3679
Tuesday Aug. 6  Director Suzanne Sebring AA-133 3758
Wednesday Aug. 7 Associate Dean Nichol Roe AA-134A 3964
Thursday Aug. 8 Dean Shayla Sivert H206 2251/2252
Monday Aug. 12 Director Adrianne Lee SSC 27 2373
Tuesday Aug. 13  Sr. Director Carmen Coniglio A4B1 2119
Wednesday Aug. 14 Dean Justin Smiley MD-155A 2154
Thursday Aug. 15 Dean Shayla Sivert H206 2251/2252
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